
Day Time
14 week Course***                          

(from September to December)
Member

Non-
member

16:00 - 16:55 Bronze (Ages 7-10) £ 180* £ 195*

17:00 - 17:55 Silver (Ages 11-14) £ 180* £ 195*

Wednesdays** 17:00 - 17:55 Gold (Ages 15-18) £ 180* £ 195*

14:00 - 14:55 Bronze (Ages 7-10) £ 180* £ 195*

15:00 - 15:55 Silver (Ages 11-14) £ 180* £ 195*

16:00 - 16:55 Gold (Ages 15-18) £ 180* £ 195*

Grafton Squash Coaching 
Programmes Autumn Term 

2021/22

Mondays**

Saturdays**

*Max. 12 participants ; Payments must be done in advance and no-show will be considered as attended

NO EQUIPMENT REQUIRED!

**Must choose weekly or Saturday session or both (special discount for both sessions).

***Single participation possible £ 15.00 per session enrolled (subject to availability)

Book now:       07593437063

2DOTSQUASH@GMAIL.COM



Location: Grafton Tennis & Squash Club -70A Thornton Road, London SW12 0LF

Monday 6th September
Wednesday 8th September
Saturday 11th September

Monday 13th September
Wednesday 15th September
Saturday 18thSeptember

Monday 20th September
Wednesday 22nd September
Saturday 25th September

Monday 27th September
Wednesday 29th September
Saturday 2nd October

Monday 4th October
Wednesday 6th October
Saturday 9th October

Monday 11th October
Wednesday 13th October
Saturday 16th October

Monday 18th October
Wednesday 20th October
Saturday 23rd October

Monday 25th October
Wednesday 27th October
Saturday 30th October

Monday 1st November
Wednesday 3rd November
Saturday 6th November

Monday 8th November
Wednesday 10th November
Saturday 13th November

Monday 15th November
Wednesday 17th November
Saturday 20th November

Monday 22nd November
Wednesday 24th November
Saturday 27th November

Monday 29th November
Wednesday 1st December
Saturday 4th December

Monday 6th December
Wednesday 8th December
Saturday 11th December

9

Sessions dates*:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Bronze & Silver
Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold

10

11

12

13

14

Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver

Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver

Bronze; Silver & Gold

*Major events or tournaments in the venue may determine changes in the pre-established dates

W
EE

KS

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold

Bronze; Silver & Gold

Bronze & Silver
Gold


